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

Furnished Apartments.

THE CROMWELL,
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meier & Frank'sstore, good surroundings; strictly modern
2 and furnished apartments, all
outside, with French doors and balconies.

ATTRACTIVE RATES.
PERMANENT OR TRANSIENT.

A HOUSE THAT IS
quiet,
refined,
safe, THE WHEELDON ANNEX,
popular, 10th and Salmon Sts.
well known,
of highest standing.
A house of qualit,
comfort and
service.

VILLA ST. CLARA,
Twelfth and Taylor.

Most modern apartments on the PacificCoast; furnished complete.
Roof Garden in Connection.Walking distance. References.
PENROSE APARTMENTS.

N. W. Corner Belmont and Grand Ave.
New, completely furnished 2 andapts. Solid brick building; white enameled

interior; large kitchen; service first-clas- s;

walking distance. East 4548.
FURNISHED apartment of three or four

rooms desired for Winter; rent or sub-
let considered only in apartment of best
grade. Local references submitted. K 54,
Oregonian.

THE EVERETT,
644 Everett, bet. 2oth and Ella Sts.

Furnished, three-roo- m apartments, withor without sleeping porch; walking dis-
tance. References.

LINCOLN APARTMENTS.
4TH AND LINCOLN.
MODERN FURNISHED APTS..

$16 to $25. WALKING DISTANCE,
GARAGE CONVENIENT.

SERENE COURT. East First and Mult-
nomah sts.; a beautiful and aapartment for rent; best of service;very desirable. Phone East 302.

THE new Nob Hill, brick, 5 floors, modern;
35 2 and suites, a few furnished ;
lawn, shade and flowers. Gllsan su, near
23d.

COMPLETELY furnished room and kitchen-
ette apartment, $11 a month. BELKNAP
.APARTMENTS. 187 17th St., near Yam-
hill. Easy walking distance.

MADISON PARK APTS.
Park at Madison. Modern 2, 8 andfurnished apartments, close In, by

week or month.
VERY desirable room and board in Over-

look district for 1 or 2 gentlemen. 634
Patton ave.

250 N. 19TH St., near Marshall nicely fur-
nished front room with kitchenette, light
and heat included. $15.

WELLINGTON COURT Broadway 1245; 3
rooms, furnished, $21.50; phone, heat and
waf.r included.

$18.50 TO $22.50 Cosy, attractive 2-- apts.,private phone, brick, walking distance.
You'll like them. Argyle, 341 14th.

THE DEZENDOR.
208 16th st., near Taylor. Marshall 128;

8, 4 and nicely furn. apartments.
CARLOTTA COURT. Everett and 17th. 2 and

3 rms., new, modern, 5 mln. from bus. cen-
ter; free phoi e each apt.; refs.

NEW furnished 4 rooms, sleeping porch,
hardwood floors, also 2 rooms. Portnomah.
200 E. 13th.

WASHINGTON GRAND APTS., 2 andapts., $10 up; heat, light, bath, clean,
respectable. 91 Grand ave., cor. Wash.

QUIET, refined, 3 rooms and bath, all out-
side, $16. The Alta, E. 29th and Ash.
B 1884.

FURNISHED apartment, close in, five rooms,
pay $35 unfurnished. Will sublet furnished
30 days for $30. AO 419, Oregonian.

TO SUB-LE- T F u 1 y furn ished, large
apt., best location ; view, fireplace,

piano. Main 2163.
THE ELM, 191 14th st.; 2 and furn.apts., close in, $14 to $20 per mo.
NEW furnished apts.. concrete block; $10

and $12. 1162 Union ave. N. Wldn. 229.
HADDON HALL, 414 llth. Modern 3 andapts., rates reasonable. Mar. 1163.
THE LOIS, 704 Hoyt St., near 21st. Very

desirable apt., $40.
BEAUTIFULLY furnished four-roo- m apart- -

merit at Belle Court. M an54 7 7.

Unfurnished Apartments.
ROSE-FRIEN- 285 Broadway, corner Jef-

ferson; modern, unfurn. apts., walking dis-
tance, best service. Marshall 1410.

421 WEST PARK, steem heated,
hot, cold water, rent reasonable; no chil-
dren. Inquire 386 Hall.

THE AMERICAN, 21st and Johnson 3, 4, 5
rooms, reasonable. Marshall 3360.

ELEGANT APARTMENTS.
69 N. 23D ST.

THREE large, light rooms; heat, light,
phone, etc. 1134 Belmont.

MONEY loaned on pianos and all securities.
W. A. Hathaway, 208 Washington bldg.

FOh RENT
Unfurnished Apartments.

IRVINGTON.
BOWMAN APTS.,
21st and Hancock.Beautiful new building, 6 rooms, 1 va-

cancy, hardwood floors, fireplace, ma-
hogany and white enamel finish, splendid
location. Price $75.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
213 Chamber of Commerce. Main 8026.
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